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KSM-89-Series

Compact Keyboard with integrated
Glidepoint touchpad.

Description Examples for usage:
Very useful for areas which require an integrated Touchpad.

Special features:

. This compact keyboard has a high-quality Glidepoint Touchpad and two
mouse buttons, which are integrated in the palm rest.

. The mouse pointer is moved by moving the finger on the Touchpad
surface. An additional mouse is no more needed.

. The keyboard fits into 19" drawers due to its compact, super flat Design.

. The large hand rest reduces the strain on the wrists to a minimum.

. The keyboards works with plug and play installation. there is no need to
install separate drivers
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Specification

Mechanical data
Dimensions:
Weight:

Housing:

Color:

Cable Length:

289 x 227 x 27 mm
0,72 kg

Plastic ABS
computer grey or black or aluminium
200 cm

Keys

Key Technology:
Number of Keys:
Keyboard Layout:
Operational Life:

membrane

89

German or US

5 mio. keystrokes min.

Stroke Force: 05+0,1N
Stroke Travel: 3,0+ 0,3mm
Key Legend: Laser
Electric Data

Interface: PS/2
Operating Voltage: 5V
Operating Current: 330 mA

Environment

Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
Humidity:

from 0 °C to 55 °C
from -20 °C to 65 °C
10% to 95% not condensing

KS1014
KS1141

KS1201
KS2295

KS1170
KS2011
KS2020
KS2021
KS2019
KS2023
KS2022
KS2279

KS2195

KSM-89-PS/2-Ger
KSM-89-PS/2-US

KSM-89-USB-Ger-Black
KSM-89-USB-US-Black

KSM-89-PS/2-Dan
KSM-89-PS/2-Franz
KSM-89-PS/2-Italienisch
KSM-89-PS/2-Polnisch
KSM-89-PS/2-Spanisch
KSM-89-PS/2-Tschechisch
KSM-89-PS/2-Ungarisch
KSM-89-USB-Arabisch-Black

KSM-89-Alu-PS/2-Ger

PS/2, German, computer grey
PS/2, US, computer grey

USB, German, black
USB, US, black

PS/2, Denmark, computer grey
PS/2, France, computer grey
PS/2, Italy, computer grey
PS/2, Poland, computer grey
PS/2, Spain, computer grey
PS/2, Czech, computer grey
PS/2, Hungary, computer grey
USB, arabian, black

PS/2Anschluss, german layout
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Accessories

751214  Skin-KSM-89-Euro key skin for KSM-89-European

sales@tastaturen.com Telefon: (089) 89 43 99-0 Fax: (089) 89 43 99-11
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