www.tastaturen.com®

KSM-89-Series

Compact Keyboard with integrated Glidepoint touchpad.



Description

Examples for usage:

Very useful for areas which require an integrated **Touchpad**.

Special features:

- This compact keyboard has a high-quality Glidepoint Touchpad and two mouse buttons, which are integrated in the palm rest.
- The mouse pointer is moved by moving the finger on the Touchpad surface. An additional mouse is no more needed.
- The keyboard fits into 19" drawers due to its compact, super flat <u>Design</u>.
- The large hand rest reduces the strain on the wrists to a minimum.
- The keyboards works with plug and play installation. there is no need to install separate drivers



Page: KSM-89-Series

Specification

Mechanical data

Dimensions: 289 x 227 x 27 mm

Weight: 0,72 kg
Housing: Plastic ABS

Color: computer grey or black or aluminium

Cable Length: 200 cm

Keys

Key Technology: membrane

Number of Keys: 89

Keyboard Layout: German or US

Operational Life: 5 mio. keystrokes min.

Stroke Force: $0.5 \pm 0.1 \text{ N}$ Stroke Travel: $3.0 \pm 0.3 \text{ mm}$

Key Legend: Laser

Electric Data

Interface: PS/2
Operating Voltage: 5 V
Operating Current: 330 mA

Environment

Operating Temperature: from 0 °C to 55 °C Storage Temperature: from -20 °C to 65 °C

Humidity: 10% to 95% not condensing

Order No.	Article	
KS1014	KSM-89-PS/2-Ger	PS/2, German, computer grey
KS1141	KSM-89-PS/2-US	PS/2, US, computer grey
KS1201	KSM-89-USB-Ger-Black	USB, German, black
KS2295	KSM-89-USB-US-Black	USB, US, black
KS1170	KSM-89-PS/2-Dän	PS/2, Denmark, computer grey
KS2011	KSM-89-PS/2-Franz	PS/2, France, computer grey
KS2020	KSM-89-PS/2-Italienisch	PS/2, Italy, computer grey
KS2021	KSM-89-PS/2-Polnisch	PS/2, Poland, computer grey
KS2019	KSM-89-PS/2-Spanisch	PS/2, Spain, computer grey
KS2023	KSM-89-PS/2-Tschechisch	PS/2, Czech, computer grey
KS2022	KSM-89-PS/2-Ungarisch	PS/2, Hungary, computer grey
KS2279	KSM-89-USB-Arabisch-Black	USB, arabian, black
KS2195	KSM-89-Alu-PS/2-Ger	PS/2Anschluss, german layout

Accessories

Order No.	Article	
ZS1214	Skin-KSM-89-Euro	key skin for KSM-89-European

sales@tastaturen.com Telefon: (089) 89 43 99-0 Fax: (089) 89 43 99-11